Transaction in Own Shares

Hiscox Ltd. (‘Hiscox’ or the ‘Company’) announces that, in accordance with the terms of the
second tranche of its share buyback programme (the ‘Buyback Programme’) announced on 2
May 2024, the Company has purchased the following number of ordinary shares of 6.5 pence
each (the ‘Ordinary Shares’) through Citigroup Global Markets Limited.

Date of purchase 30-May-24
Number of Ordinary Shares purchased: 140,000
Highest price paid per share (GBp): 1,152.00
Lowest price paid per share (GBp): 1,138.00
Volume weighted average price paid (GBp): 1,145.81

The purchased Ordinary Shares will be cancelled.

In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 as it applies in the UK (the
Market Abuse Regulation), the table below contains detailed information of the individual
trades made by Citigroup Global Markets Limited on behalf of Hiscox as part of the Buyback
Programme.

Marc Wetherhill

Company Secretary

Hiscox Limited

+1 441 278 8300

Aggregated information of ordinary shares purchased according to each trading venue:

Highest price
paid per share
(pence)

1,145.81 140,000 1,138.00 1,152.00

Trading Volume Weighted Average Aggregated Lowest price paid
Venue Price (pence per share) Volume per share (pence)

London Stock
Exchange

CBOE CXE
Europe (Chi-X - -
Europe)

CBOE BXE
Europe (Bats - -
Eurooe)




Individual transactions:

Number of shares purchased

338
144
219

26
140
106
120

17
150
307
227
275
226
287
196
216
774
241
459
900
700

2,972

36

36

2,700
900
700
160
261
163
429
383
306
975

1,059
130
125
340
451

1,000

79
25
518
270
106
370
45
131
350
126

Transaction price
per share (pence)

1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,145.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,146.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,146.00
1,146.00

Time of transaction

16:24:31
16:24:31
16:23:00
16:23:00
16:22:45
16:22:45
16:22:30
16:22:30
16:22:15
16:22:15
16:22:00
16:21:45
16:21:30
16:21:15
16:21:00
16:20:45
16:20:33
16:19:50
16:19:50
16:19:50
16:19:50
16:19:50
16:19:50
16:19:50
16:19:50
16:19:50
16:19:50
16:19:50
16:19:50
16:19:50
16:05:48
16:05:48
16:05:02
16:05:02
16:05:02
16:05:02
16:05:02
15:58:02
15:55:58
15:55:58
15:55:58
15:55:58
15:55:58
15:55:58
15:55:58
15:55:58
15:54:00
15:54:00
15:54:00
15:53:01
15:53:01
15:51:14
15:51:14

Transaction reference

number

xsq8oouqN19
xsq8oouqN1B
xsq8oouqKLN
xsq8oouqKLP
xsq8oouqKPX
xsq8oouqKPZ
xsq8oouqlea
xsq8oouglec
xsq8oouqlo6
xsq8oouqlo8
xsq8oouqlL28
xsq8oouqLKL
xsg8oouqldS
xsg8oouqlkG
xsq8oouql52
xsq8oouqIB1
xsq8oouqlOT
xsq8oouqJ8S
xsq8oouqJ81
xsq8oouq)83
xsg8oouq)8b
xsq8oouq)8d
xsq8oouq)8t
xsq8oouql8v
xsq8oouql8X
xsq8oouql8x
xsq8oouql8Z
xsq8oouq)8z
xsq8oouqJoL
xsq8oouqJ9N
xsg8ooug5bm
xsg8oouq5Sbo
xsq8oouq5Hv
xsq8oouq5Hx
xsq8oouq5Hz
xsq8oouq5M0
xsq8ooug5MM
xsq8oouqC@t
Xsq8oougAd@
xsq8oougAdO
xsq8oouqAd2
xsq8oouqAd4
xsq8oougAdh
xsq8oougAdu
xsq8oougAdw
xsq8oougAdy
xsq8oouqBFd
xsg8oouqBFf
xsq8oouqBFZ
xsq8oouq8y@
xsq8oouq8y0
xsq8oouq98@
xsq8oouq980

Trading venue

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON



360
56
3,117
362
372
151
247
376
129
661
257
324
168
807
44
39
151
218
465
45
237
135
81

162
480
124
137
460
39
49
460
132
126
975
503
399
460
969

320
143
27
35
195
677
301
693
73
1,305
659
62
1,441
355
171
672
535
692
863

1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,144.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,143.00
1,141.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,144.00
1,144.00

15:51:14
15:51:14
15:51:14
15:51:14
15:51:14
15:51:14
15:51:14
15:51:14
15:51:14
15:51:14
15:47:02
15:43:20
15:43:20
15:43:20
15:42:16
15:42:16
15:42:16
15:42:15
15:42:15
15:42:15
15:42:15
15:42:14
15:42:14
15:42:14
15:42:14
15:42:14
15:42:14
15:42:14
15:42:14
15:42:14
15:42:14
15:42:14
15:42:14
15:42:06
15:28:33
15:23:42
15:23:42
15:23:42
15:23:42
15:23:42
15:23:42
15:23:42
15:15:10
15:15:09
15:15:09
15:15:09
15:15:09
15:11:57
15:11:57
15:10:31
15:07:02
15:07:02
15:07:02
15:04:11
15:04:11
15:04:11
15:04:11
14:59:13
14:59:13

xsq8oouq982
xsq8oouq984
xsg8oouq98k
xsq8oouq98m
xsq8oouq98o
xsq8oouq98q
xsq8oouq98s
xsq8oouq98u
xsq8oouq98w
xsq8oouq98y
xsq8oourqTp
xsq8oourp2S
xsq8oourpDb
xsq8oourpDZ
xsg8oourmyb
xsg8oourmyl
xsq8oourmys
xsq8oourmSW
xsq8oourmSyY
xsq8oourmSa
xsq8oourmsSg
xsq8oourmS$H
xsq8oourmS$)
xsq8oourmSP
xsgq8oourmSR
xsq8oourmST
xsgq8oourmSV
xsq8oourm$B
xsq8oourmS$D
xsq8oourmSF
xsg8oourm@b
xsq8oourm@X
xsq8oourm@Z
xsq8oourmér
xsq8oourc@3
xsg8oourbOV
xsg8oourbRb
xsg8oourbRd
xsg8oourbRg
xsg8oourbRi
xsg8oourbRX
xsq8oourbRZ
xsgq8oourigD
xsq8oourirs
xsg8oourirl
xsq8oourirx
xsq8oourirz
xsq8oourgRo
xsq8oourgRq
xsg8ooureik
xsq8oourMM7
xsq8oourMMA
xsq8oourMMC
xsq8oourkTs
xsq8oourKTu
xsq8oourKTw
xsq8oourKTy
xsq8oourHPw
xsq8oourHPy

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON



1,347
301
286
410
171
186

59
101

1,287
273
321
842
526

12

1,270
301
254
478
333

26
597
451
291
234
452
279
235
175
492
402

1,596

1,369
449
571
169

43
395
367
793
280
900
118
221

89
185
180
301
688
215
900
700

46
211
661

74
115
139

53
121

1,144.00
1,144.00
1,143.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,145.00
1,146.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,147.00
1,148.00
1,149.00
1,149.00
1,149.00
1,149.00
1,150.00
1,150.00
1,149.00
1,150.00
1,150.00
1,150.00
1,150.00
1,150.00

14:55:16
14:51:00
14:48:54
14:48:50
14:48:49
14:48:49
14:48:49
14:47:13
14:47:13
14:47:13
14:47:13
14:45:46
14:41:50
14:41:39
14:41:39
14:41:14
14:41:14
14:41:14
14:39:16
14:39:16
14:39:16
14:37:18
14:37:18
14:37:18
14:35:20
14:35:20
14:35:20
14:34:21
14:30:21
14:30:21
14:30:21
14:29:18
14:29:18
14:29:18
14:29:18
14:11:37
14:11:37
14:11:37
14:11:37
14:08:59
14:08:59
14:08:59
13:59:11
13:56:56
13:56:56
13:56:31
13:56:30
13:56:02
13:53:32
13:53:32
13:49:07
13:49:07
13:49:07
13:49:07
13:48:08
13:48:08
13:47:09
13:47:09
13:46:10

xsq8oourSA4
xsq8oourOXj
xsg8oourPMh
xsq8oourPJN
xsg8oourPlh
xsq8oourPlj
xsg8oourPll
xsg8oour7Yh
xsq8oour7Yj
xsq8oour7ZR
xsq8oour7ZT
xsq8oourdzj
xsq8oour36g
xsq8oour3Ex
xsq8oour3Ez
xsq8oourOcA
xsq8oour0cC
xsq8oourOcE
xsq8oourlK@
xsq8oourlKw
xsq8oourlKy
xsq8oourFAa
xsq8oourFAW
xsq8oourFAY
xsq8oourDsX
xsq8oourDtT
xsq8oourDtV
xsg8oourAgb
xsq8ooussp3
xsq8ooussp5
xsq8ooussp8
xsg8ooust2h
xsq8ooust2j
xsg8ooust2|
xsq8ooust3Q
xsq8oouswnY
xsq8oousws)
xsq8oouswsQ
Xsq8oouswsS
xsq8oousxRu
Xxsq8oousxRw
xsq8oousxRy
xsq8ooush2P
xsq8oousYUL
xsq8oousYUN
xsq8oousZjN
xsq8oousZiK
xsq8oousZnQ
xsq80ousWFP
xsq8o0ousWFR
xsg8oouslcU
xsg8oouslIXh
xsg8oouslXj
Xsg8oousIXW
xsg8oouslEi
xsg8oouslEm
xsq8oousijW
xsgq8oousiYS
xsg8oousi7|

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON



72
186
294
766
601
723
189

21
197
113
266
330
198
482
798

11
123
158
317
105
182
181
376
316
193
110
729
664

1,327
308
580

36

43
258

21
543
260
345
173

488
621
245
473
197
245

249
174
334
386
221
148
254
144
900
56
338
106

1,150.00
1,150.00
1,149.00
1,149.00
1,149.00
1,150.00
1,149.00
1,149.00
1,149.00
1,149.00
1,149.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,149.00
1,149.00
1,150.00
1,150.00
1,150.00
1,150.00
1,150.00
1,150.00
1,148.00
1,150.00
1,150.00
1,149.00
1,149.00
1,151.00
1,151.00
1,151.00
1,152.00
1,151.00
1,150.00
1,150.00
1,150.00
1,150.00
1,150.00
1,150.00
1,150.00
1,150.00
1,150.00
1,150.00
1,150.00
1,150.00
1,150.00
1,150.00
1,149.00
1,149.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,146.00
1,146.00

13:46:10
13:45:11
13:38:47
13:38:47
13:36:23
13:36:02
13:34:22
13:33:23
13:33:23
13:32:24
13:32:24
13:24:02
13:24:02
13:22:36
13:22:36
13:22:34
13:22:34
13:22:34
13:20:36
13:18:38
13:18:38
13:03:22
13:03:20
13:03:20
13:03:20
13:03:20
13:02:16
13:01:58
12:57:37
12:57:00
12:56:01
12:55:02
12:55:02
12:55:02
12:55:02
12:54:03
12:53:04
12:52:05
12:51:06
12:50:07
12:50:07
12:44:50
12:44:50
12:44:50
12:44:50
12:44:40
12:44:40
12:40:17
12:39:18
12:38:19
12:36:21
12:34:23
12:34:23
12:32:25
12:23:46
12:23:46
12:23:46
12:23:34
12:23:34

xsq8oousi7K
xsq8oousjaB
xsg8oousesh
xsq8oouses;j
xsg8oousf3l
xsg8oousfHH
xsq8oousMHE
xsgq8oousNSn
xsq800ousNSr
xsg8oouskho
xsg8oouskhq
xsq8oousHZa
xsq8oousHZc
xsq8oousHUg
xsg8oousHUi
xsq8oousHO@
xsq8oousHO?2
xsq8oousHOy
xsq8oousUGB
xsq8oousVMK
xsq8oousVMO
xsq8oousbua
xsq800us6x2
xsq8oous6x4
xsq8oousbxt
Xsq800us6xv
xsq8oous7Wo
xsg8oous7hD
xsq800ous5WA
xsq8oous5px
xsq8oous5Kz
xsq8oous2il
xsq8oous2iM
xsq8oous2iO
xsq8oous2iU
xsq8oous267
xsg8oous3bb
xsq8oous3po
xsq8oous3Ae
xsq8oousOil
xsq8oous0iK
xsq8oousEug
xsgq8oousEui
xsq8oousEuk
xsg8oousEum
xsq800usE59
xsq8oousE5B
xsq8oousCyD
xsq8oousCAD
xsq8oousDYL
xsq8oousDHW
xsq800usA5Q
xsq80ousA5U
xsq80o0ousBtS
xsq8ooutsGm
xsq8ooutsGo
xsq8ooutsGq
xsq8ooutsUF
xsq8ooutsUH

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON



14
182
133

99
330

53
256
693

1,119
449
440
679
400
770
285
203
223
195
171

41
237
193

69
198
987
297
929
959
250
112
285
292
216
137
789
221

83
161

78

34
151

37
178
324
284
739
900
221
284
43
312
396
692
364
832
145
300
554
355

1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,147.00
1,149.00
1,149.00
1,148.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,146.00
1,145.00
1,146.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,147.00
1,146.00

12:21:36
12:21:36
12:21:36
12:19:38
12:19:38
12:17:40
12:17:40
12:07:59
12:05:21
12:02:09
12:02:09
12:02:02
11:50:42
11:48:09
11:48:09
11:47:11
11:46:12
11:45:13
11:44:14
11:44:14
11:43:15
11:42:16
11:42:16
11:42:01
11:42:01
11:42:01
11:29:01
11:29:01
11:25:33
11:25:33
11:23:35
11:21:37
11:21:37
11:14:26
11:14:26
11:14:26
11:13:45
11:13:45
11:11:47
11:11:47
11:11:47
11:11:47
11:09:49
11:04:00
11:04:00
11:04:00
11:04:00
11:04:00
11:04:00
10:53:06
10:53:06
10:53:06
10:46:45
10:40:38
10:40:31
10:38:51
10:38:51
10:38:51
10:35:24

xsg8oouttof
xsg8oouttSh
xsg8ooutt9l
xsq8ooutq7p
xsq8ooutq7t
xsq8ooutrpa
xsq8ooutrpc
xsq8ooutnWA
xsq8oout@Zm
xsq8ooutSAo
xsq800utSAq
xsq80outSG@
xsq8ooutuSo
xsq8ooutvPW
xsq8ooutvPY
xsq8ooutcxu
xsq8ooutclZ
xsg8ooutdgT
xsg8ooutdJ1
xsg8ooutdJ3
xsq8ooutara
xsq8oouta95
xsq8oouta99
xsq8ooutaG9
xsq8ooutaGL
xsq8ooutaGs
xsg8ooutkZ5
xsg8ooutkZA
xsg8ooutlwN
xsg8ooutlwR
xsq8ooutiu9
xsq8ooutjpA
xsq8ooutjpC
xsq8ooute0X
xsq8ooute0Z
xsq8ooutelO
xsq8oouteT2
xsq8oouteT6
xsq8ooutfMO
xsg8ooutfMq
xsq8ooutfMs
xsg8ooutfMw
xsq8ooutMCA
xsgq8ooutlLe3
xsgq8ooutlLe5
xsq8ooutlen
xsq8ooutlLep
xsq8ooutler
xsq8ooutlLev
xsg8ooutUb@
xsg8ooutUb0
xsq8ooutUb4
xsq8ooutTXI
xsq80outR1M
xsq8ooutRDE
xsq8ooutO@ @
xsq8ooutO@2
xsgq8ooutO@y
xsq8ooutPO4

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON



221
346
605
143
38
278
223
477
350
593
224
140
82
308
598
900
263
169
185
3,813
420
900
21
66
399
221
829
12
330
333
231
350
62
262
574
342
479
1,614
221
12
221

174
665
290
666
654
126
114
50
115
224
171
219
172
200
166
535
620

1,146.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,145.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,141.00
1,142.00
1,143.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,140.00
1,142.00
1,141.00
1,143.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,142.00
1,143.00

10:34:25
10:27:04
10:27:04
10:25:34
10:25:34
10:25:34
10:23:36
10:19:14
10:19:14
10:19:14
10:19:14
10:19:14
10:19:14
10:16:03
10:16:03
10:04:06
10:04:06
10:04:06
10:04:06
10:04:06
10:04:06
10:04:06
09:44:41
09:44:41
09:44:41
09:44:41
09:44:41
09:44:41
09:44:41
09:44:41
09:44:41
09:44:41
09:29:17
09:29:16
09:22:41
09:16:42
09:15:53
09:15:52
09:15:52
09:15:52
09:08:02
09:08:02
09:01:11
09:01:09
09:01:09
08:59:00
08:55:06
08:53:08
08:53:08
08:52:09
08:52:09
08:51:10
08:50:11
08:49:12
08:48:13
08:47:14
08:46:15
08:43:13
08:42:03

xsq8ooutbmY
xsq8oout5gQ
xsq8oout5gS
xsg8oout5Md
xsq8oout5MX
xsq8oout5MZ
xsq8oout23W
xsq8ooutOma
xsq8ooutOme
xsq8ooutOmn
xsq8ooutOmW
xsq8ooutOmY
xsq8ooutOnU
xsq8ooutlTp
xsq8ooutlTs
xsq800utA0S
xsq8ooutA03
xsq8ooutA05
xsq8ooutAQ7
xsq8ooutAQv
xsq8ooutAOx
xsq8ooutA0z
xsq8ooumoF$
xsq8ooumoF1
xsq8ooumoF3
xsg8ooumoFf
xsq8ooumoFg
xsq8ooumoFi
xsg8ooumoFk
xsq8ooumoFm
xsq8ooumoFq
xsq8ooumoFs
xsq8ooumzpE
xsq8ooumzoW
xsq8ooumxlJ
xsq8ooumcYq
xsq8ooumc5C
xsg8ooumc5Q
xsqg8ooumc5S
xsq8ooumc4W
xsg8ooumblLp
xsq8ooumblLt
xsq8ooumWA(q
xsq8ooumWL4
xsq8ooumWLh
xsq8ooumXBV
xsg8ooumly3
xsq8ooumiYg
xsq8ooumiYi
xsq8ooumi4R
xsq8ooumidT
xsq8ooumjaC
xsq8ooumj3y
xsq8ooumjOK
xsq8ooumgpk
xsq8ooumgAl
xsg8ooumhia
xsg8ooumew8
xsq8ooumfz4

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON



4,500
35
192
372
420
900
900
900
228
330
227
330

1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,139.00
1,139.00
1,139.00
1,138.00
1,139.00
1,138.00
1,139.00

08:42:03
08:42:03
08:42:03
08:42:03
08:42:03
08:19:00
08:19:00
08:19:00
08:11:58
08:11:58
08:11:58
08:11:58

xsg8ooumfz6
xsg8ooumfzZ8
xsg8ooumfZA
xsg8ooumfzZC
xsg8ooumfZE
xsq8ooumHO8
xsq8ooumHOD
xsq8ooumHOF
xsg8ooumSGb
xsq8ooumSGp
xsq8ooumSGu
xsq8ooumSGw

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON



